
*youneed
adrink DOTINTHEPARK

community picnic bar 

the wifi password & the susegad answer to life’s problems

MENU
bar & Kitchen Timings: 8:00 A.M. to 11:00 P.M.

We levy a 5% Service Charge.



Carbonated
Rise Up Kombucha‌
Coke | Sprite | Limca Can‌
Diet Coke Can‌
Schweppes Ginger Ale Can‌
Schweppes Soda Can
Siphon Soda‌
Red Bull

230‌
100‌
100‌
120‌
120‌
75‌
250‌

OrangeBaa

Coffees

Coconut Milk, Espresso, Dates, Ice

Vietnamese Iced/Hot
Double Shot Espresso, Condensed Milk

Cubano w/wo Milk
Orange Zest, Cinnamon, Espresso,
Brown Sugar

Orange Juice, Espresso, Water

Co-Co Shake

320

380

320

320

Americano
Espresso

Iced Americano
Cold Coffee

Cappuccino
200

240
320
200

240

We use Lavazza Gusto Crema Beans
with a medium dark roast  

Almond Milk / Coconut Milk available.
Please check with our server

24 hour cold brew
Cold Brew 320

24 hour cold brew with Schweppes Tonic or
Siphon Soda

Cold Brew with Tonic/Soda 380

120/200
140/240
140/240
150/260
180/300

Teas
Black Leaf
Green Leaf
Ginger Lemon Honey
Ginger Masala Chai
Cardamom Masala Chai

Lemongrass Tea
Peppermint Tea
Spearmint Tea
Ginger Leaf Tea
Blue Pea Flower Tea
Oregano Tea
Hibiscus Tea

Cup/Pot

200
200
200
200
250
250
250

Teas from
the garden

DOT‌IN‌THE‌PARK‌
community picnic bar‌ ‌ beverages‌

* Small 30ml | Large 60ml‌  ‌| Service Charge 10% & VAT as applicable‌



350

Watermelon & Basil
Watermelon & Basil muddled with ice

350

Lemon Ice Tea
Fresh Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar, Ice,
Freshly Brewed Black Leaf Tea

250

Fresh Lime Soda/Water
Fresh Lime Juice, Brown Sugar,  Salt,
Ice

350

Coolers

Fresh Lime Juice, Pink Rock Salt,
Crushed Cumin, Brown Sugar, Ice

Masala Limeade

250

Seasonal Ice Tea
Ask our staff for what’s in season at
Circle

Sunrise Cleanse
Carrot, Orange, Ginger, Lemon, Turmeric
Immunity Booster

300

Recharge
Pineapple, Cucumber, Mint, Ginger,
Cucumber, Himalayan Pink Salt
Hangover Cure + Hydration

300

ABC
Apple, Beetroot, Carrot, 
Detox, Stamina, Heart health

250

Healthy juices

Tomatoes, Homemade Hot Sauce, Bottle
Gourd, Fresh Green Pepper 
Weight, Digestion, Immunity, Antioxidant

Bloody Gourd 330

OC
Orange, Carrot
Anti-ageing, Anti-inflammatory, Eyes

250

Single Ingredient Juices
Pineapple or Watermelon or OrangeBody Fuel

Berry Strong

Goa Boost

Mocha Muscle
Coffee, Banana, Dates, Peanut Butter, Cacao,
Almond Milk
Pre-Exercise Power & Caffeine Kick

Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Chia, Lime Zest
Hydrate & Energize

330

Blueberry, Banana, Yogurt, Dates, Fresh Mint
Antioxidant Rich & Mood Boost

380

Pineapple, Toasted Coconut, Chia, Yogurt,
Cashews
Gut Health & De-Tox

330

330

Smoothies

Ragi, Coconut Jaggery, Homemade Coconut
Milk
Available only when Lucas is there

Tezaan (Goan Special) 220

MAKE ANY SMOOTHIE INTO
A BREAKFAST BOWL:
GRANOLA, NUTS & SEEDS,
TOASTED COCONUT & CACAO
NIBS 250 250

DOT‌IN‌THE‌PARK‌
community picnic bar‌ ‌

* Small 30ml | Large 60ml‌  ‌| Service Charge 10% & VAT as applicable‌



Q U E R I M ‌

A S W E M ‌

A S S A G A O ‌

M A R G A O ‌

C I R C L E ‌

P A L O L E M ‌

A G O N D A ‌

M A P U S A ‌

C H A P O R A ‌

P O N D A ‌

Bar Menu‌

A little fancy but still subtle and quiet -
like a dip at Aswem‌
Fresh Rosemary, Blue Pea Syrup, Lime,
White Rum (Bacardi)‌

400‌

M O I R A ‌
A balcao drink from a neighbourhood‌
of freshly moved Bombay peeps‌ ‌
Kokum, Fresh Kiwi Puree, Lime Juice,‌
Fresh Orange Juice, Short Story Vodka‌ ‌

Old school Goa - just like Querim -‌
(pronounced Keri)‌ ‌
Volando Feni, House Caribbean Caviar,‌
Coconut Water‌ ‌

A flavour that's a feeling which lingers‌
long after‌ ‌
Timur Berries, Fresh Orange Juice,‌
Kokum, Orange Slice, Greater Than Gin‌ ‌

New age infusion in an age old sleepy‌
town - just like Assagao‌
Fresh Orange Juice, Rosemary Infusion,‌
Lime, Greater Than Gin‌ ‌

Siesta town Fiesta drink‌
Fresh Kokum, Green Chilly, Lime,‌
Volando Feni‌ ‌

I f  y o u ' v e  o r d e r e d  a  c o c k t a i l ,  i t ' s  l i k e l y  t h e  r e s u l t  o f
o n e  o f  m a n y  e x p e r i m e n t s .  W e  h o p e  i t  w o r k s  f o r  y o u  b u t
i f  i t  d o e s n ' t  w e ' r e  h a p p y  t o  a d j u s t  i t  t o  y o u r  t a s t e . ‌ ‌

450‌

425‌

Easy & lazy - like one of our favourite‌
beaches‌
Fresh Konkan Kokum, Lime, Greater‌
Than Gin‌ ‌

Rocky beach, rough waves - a wake up‌
kinda drink, just like a swim here‌ ‌
Fresh Tamarind, Lime, Rock Salt,‌
Cointreau, Jalapeños, Camino Tequila,‌  ‌

That feeling when you get off at the‌
bus stand, & are thrilled to be in Goa‌
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Lavender‌
Bitters, Lime, Short Story Vodka‌ ‌

425‌

475‌

425‌

400‌

750‌

425‌

for daytime shenanigans‌ for night time shenanigans‌

* Small 30ml | Large 60ml‌  ‌| Service Charge 10% & VAT as applicable‌

As fresh as a juice from here, just like‌
the lane - it gets you high‌
Fresh Watermelon Juice, Watermelon‌
Basil Caviar, Fresh Basil, Lime, Bacardi‌
White Rum‌

400‌

A mix bag of spices from the spice‌
gardens here‌
Fresh Orange Juice, Cinnamon, Star‌
Anise, Clove, Lime and Orange Caviar,‌
Jim Beam‌

500‌

B U Y  A  B O T T L E ( I T ’ S  C H E A P E R ) , ‌
‌T A K E  A  M A T ,  C U S H I O N S , ‌

‌F R I E N D S  O R  A  B O O K  A N D  F I N D ‌
‌A  S P O T  U N D E R  A  T R E E ‌ ‌

-  M A K E  I T  A  P I C N I C ‌ ‌

DOT‌IN‌THE‌PARK‌
community picnic bar‌ ‌



S E A S O N A L  S A N G R I A ‌
Either Red or White. Made using‌
Crucillion Wine (Spain)‌

450‌

S A N G R I A  ( P I T C H E R ) ‌
Either Red or White. Made using‌
Crucillion Wine (Spain)‌

1800‌H O T  T O D D Y ‌
Woodburns‌ ‌

375‌

W H I S K E Y  S O U R ‌

M A N H A T T A N ‌M O J I T O ‌

Jim Beam / Angostura /‌
Egg White‌ ‌

Jim Beam / Vermouth / Angostura‌
/ Lime‌ ‌

Bacardi White / Lime‌

O L D  F A S H I O N E D ‌
Jim Beam / Orange /‌
Angostura‌

500‌

375‌ 650‌

500‌

N E G R O N I ‌

M A R G A R I T A ‌

M A R T I N I ‌

Samsara Gin / Campari / Martini‌
Rosso‌

Camino Tequila / Home-made‌
Triple Sec / Lime‌

Samsara Gin / Martini Blanco‌

650‌

575‌

650‌

Classics‌

P I C A N T E ‌
Camino Tequila / Lime /
Chilli / Coriander / Honey‌

500‌

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z ‌
Prosecco / Aperol / Orange
/ Soda‌

550‌

* Small 30ml | Large 60ml‌  ‌| Service Charge 5% & VAT as applicable‌

We are working
towards ‌promoting
Indian home grown
alcohol brands.‌ Do
let us know if you’ve
heard of someone
trying something new
and if we should stock
em. Your feedback on
the brands helps us
constantly update our
selections.‌

Make your Own
Cocktail. ‌Choose a
cocktail you’d like to
have from the menu
and between 2pm to
6pm you can jump
over inside and
bartend your own
drink. Our Bartenders
would be thrilled to
guide you through it.‌

We are working
towards‌  ‌all natural
cocktails where we
make our syrups. ‌We
avoid using things
with preservatives‌
& you might have a
slight change in
profile now and
then. ‌It’s natural.‌ ‌



G i n s ‌
GREATER THAN (‌Goa)‌
SHORT STORY ‌(Goa)‌
TERRY SENT ME‌(Goa)‌
SAMSARA (‌Goa‌)‌
STRANGER & SONS (‌Goa‌)‌
PUMORI (‌Goa‌)‌
PUMORI PINK ‌(Goa)‌
HAPUSA (‌Goa‌)‌
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (‌UK‌)‌
JAISALMER ‌(India)‌

R e d  W i n e ‌

R o s e ‌

CRUCILLION (‌Glass‌)‌
GROVERS LA RESERVE‌
JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ‌
COTES DU RHONE‌

SULA BLUSH ZINFANDEL‌
MATEUS‌

HONEYBEE‌

1500‌
4500‌

100‌

BUDWEISER ‌(USA)‌
KINGFISHER ULTRA (‌India‌)‌
PEOPLES LAGER (Goa)‌
CORONA (‌Mexico‌)‌
HOEGARDDEN (‌Germany‌)‌

150‌
150‌
200‌
250‌
250‌

B e e r s ‌
150/3000‌
150/3000‌
250/5000‌
250/5000‌
350/7000‌
350/7000‌

V o d k a ‌
RAHASYA (India)‌
SHORT STORY (Goa)‌
ABSOLUT (Sweden)‌
STOLICHNAYA (Latvia)‌
GREY GOOSE (France)
KETEL ONE‌

150/2000‌
150/3000‌
150/2000‌
150/3000‌
175/3500‌
175/3500‌
200‌

R u m s ‌
OLD MONK (India)‌
CABO WHITE (Goa)‌
BACARDI BLACK‌
BACARDI WHITE‌
SEGREDO ALDEIA CAFE
SEGREDO ALDEIA WHITE‌
BREEZER‌

150/3000‌
150/3000‌
150/3000‌

Fe n i ‌
VOLANDO‌
AANI EK‌
CAZULO PREMIUM‌

300/6200‌
400/8000‌
450/9000‌
550/11000‌
600/12000‌

M a l t s ‌
PAUL JOHN (NIRVANA)‌
INDRI‌
TENJAKU‌
THE GLENLIVET 12‌
TALISKER 10‌

200/4000‌
200/4000‌
225/4500‌
250/5000‌
300/6000‌
300/6000‌
375/7600‌
400/8000‌

W h i s k e y ‌
WOODBURNS‌
BALLANTINES‌
JNB RARE‌
JAMESON IRISH‌
J/W BLACK LABEL‌
ENSO‌
CHIVAS 12‌
MONKEY SHOULDER‌

225/4500‌
350/7000‌

b o u r b o n ‌
JIM BEAM‌
JACK DANIELS‌

250/1200‌
        ‌2000‌
        ‌2800‌
        ‌3500‌

250/1200‌
        ‌2500‌
        ‌3500‌
        ‌7000‌

W h i t e W i n e ‌
CRUCILLION (‌Glass‌)‌
SULA RIESLING‌
SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC‌
JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY‌

150/3000‌
150/3000‌
150/3000‌
175/3500‌
175/3500‌
200/4000‌
250/5000‌
250/5000‌
250/5000‌
400/8000‌

* Small 30ml | Large 60ml‌  ‌| Service Charge 5% & VAT as applicable‌

MARTINI BIANCO‌
MARTINI ROSSO‌
CAMPARI‌
COINTREAU‌
LA ANANTA ABSINTHE‌
JAGERMEISTER‌

200‌
200‌
250‌
300‌
300/6000‌
350/7000‌

L i q u e r s ‌
150/3000‌
350/7000‌
350/7000‌
400/8000‌
750/15000‌

T e q u i l a ‌
B r a n d y ‌
DESMONDJI TEQUILA‌
CAMINO GOLD‌
PISTOLA JOVEN‌
JOSE CUERVO SILVER‌
PATRON SILVER‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

Glass/BTL‌

BTL‌

Glass/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌

30ml/BTL‌Pint‌

30ml/BTL‌


